Roosevelt (1-2,0-0 GLIAC) -vs- Quincy (2-1,0-0 GLVC)

11/15/24 at Pepsi Arena, Quincy, IL

Date: 11/15/24 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

Z‘t’g‘: d;;gz:Pg"sg Roosevelt 15s] 22| 12| 18] 65

Site: Pepsi Arena, Quincy, IL Quincy 17 13 16 18 64

Referees: Joshua Ragar, Blair Stephenson, Dominic Blesener

Roosevelt 65

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

35  Turchin,Jayla * 28 8-17 3-5 2-4 1-6 7 0 2 4 0 3 21

11  Outlay,Marie =3 32 5-9 3-5 4-6 2-0 2 1 1 0 0 1 17

05 Malinka,Luka * 35 3-11 2-4 2-2 1-1 2 3 1 1 0 0 10

24  Carrasco,Jalyssa i 28 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-6 6 1 4 2 0 0 2

30 Tillman,Talya * 21  1-4 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 3 1 1 0 0 2

34 Brandenburg,Ava 20 4-9 1-2 2-2 2-1 3 3 1 1 0 0 11

10 Lohman,Alexia 3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2

12  Hawk,Makiah 12 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 1 1 0 0

03 Levasseur,Kencia 11 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 2 1 1 0 1 0

25 Sinclair,Lexie 10 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 2 0 0 0
Totals - 200 23-59 9-19 10-14 9-23 32 15 11 14 1 5 65

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 6-14 42.86% 3-7 42.86% 0-1 0.00%

2nd Quarter 9-17 52.94% 2-2 100.00% 2-2 100.00%

3rd Quarter 3-13 23.08% 1-4 25.00% 5-6 83.33%

4th Quarter 5-15 33.33% 3-6 50.00% 3-5 60.00%

Total 23-59 39.0% 9-19 47.4% 10-14 71.4%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 9 Scores Tied: 11 times(s) Points in the Paint: 28 Fast Break Points: 5

Lead Changed: 15 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 16 Bench Points: 13 Largest Lead: 0 0

Quincy 64

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

05 McDermott,Nicole * 37 9-17 1-4 0-2 5-2 7 0 0 2 0 1 19

03  Williams,Cymirah & 30 7-15 0-0 2-3 4-11 15 3 2 4 1 3 16

01 Danso,Acheampomaa * 22  4-9 0-0 2-2 7-5 12 2 2 1 1 1 10

20 Blass,Mariann o 31 3-9 0-5 0-0 2-0 2 0 2 0 0 2 6

11  Stratton,Karsyn * 34  2-7 0-0 0-2 0-5 5 4 1 4 2 0 4

12 Haase,Taylor 17 2-5 0-0 2-7 2-1 3 2 1 1 0 0 6

13 Dawson,Janiece 19 1-6 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 2 0 0 3

30 Arnsman,Ashlynn 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

10 Stevenson,Taya 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 28-69 2-12 6-16 22-27 49 13 12 14 4 7 64

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 8-18 44.44% 0-0 0.00% 1-1 100.00%

2nd Quarter 6-16 37.50% 1-6 16.67% 0-1 0.00%

3rd Quarter 7-19 36.84% 0-2 0.00% 2-6 33.33%

4th Quarter 7-16 43.75% 1-4 25.00% 3-8 37.50%

Total 28-69 40.6% 2-12 16.7% 6-16 37.5%

Technical Fouls: none

Lead Changed: 15 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 9

Second Chance Points: 15 Scores Tied: 11 times(s)
Bench Points: 9

Points in the Paint: 44
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 8



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Roosevelt Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Quincy
TURNOVER by TILLMAN,TALYA 09:38
09:38 STEAL by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA
09:31 MISS JUMPER by STRATTON,KARSYN
REBOUND DEF by CARRASCO,JALYSSA ==
MISS LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint) 09:03
09:03 BLOCK by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH

-- REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH

GOOD LAYUP by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA(fastbreak)(in the
08:55 0-2 H 2 paint)

GOOD 3PTR by OUTLAY,MARIE 08:41 3-2 V1
ASSIST by CARRASCO,JALYSSA --
08:22 MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
— REBOUND OFF by BLASS,MARIANN
08:12 3-4 H1 GOOD JUMPER by BLASS,MARIANN(in the paint)

TURNOVER by TURCHIN,JAYLA 07:35
07:35 STEAL by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
07:25 MISS LAYUP by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TILLMAN,TALYA --
MISS JUMPER by MALINKA,LUKA 07:02
-- REBOUND DEF by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA
06:47 3-6 H3 GOOD JUMPER by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE

06:40 SUB OUT by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA

06:40 SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH

06:40 SUB OUT by STRATTON,KARSYN

06:40 SUB IN by HAASE, TAYLOR

06:40 SUB IN by DAWSON,JANIECE

06:40 SUB IN by ARNSMAN,ASHLYNN
GOOD 3PTR by OUTLAY,MARIE 06:35 6-6

06:17 TURNOVER by HAASE, TAYLOR
GOOD LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint) 06:05 8-6 V2

05:43 TURNOVER by DAWSON,JANIECE
MISS JUMPER by TILLMAN,TALYA 05:32

— REBOUND DEF by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE
05:17 MISS JUMPER by HAASE, TAYLOR(in the paint)
— REBOUND OFF by BLASS,MARIANN

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 05:11
05:11 SUB OUT by BLASS,MARIANN
05:11 SUB IN by STRATTON,KARSYN
04:59 MISS JUMPER by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE
-- REBOUND OFF by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE
04:52 MISS JUMPER by DAWSON,JANIECE
-- REBOUND OFF by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE
04:46 8-8 GOOD JUMPER by STRATTON,KARSYN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by ARNSMAN,ASHLYNN
MISS 3PTR by MALINKA,LUKA 04:37
-- REBOUND DEF by HAASE, TAYLOR
04:09 MISS JUMPER by STRATTON,KARSYN

REBOUND DEF by CARRASCO,JALYSSA --
GOOD JUMPER by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint) 03:53 10-8 V2
ASSIST by TURCHIN,JAYLA --

03:53 FOUL by HAASE,TAYLOR
03:53 SUB OUT by HAASE, TAYLOR
03:53 SUB OUT by ARNSMAN,ASHLYNN
03:53 SUB IN by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA
03:53 SUB IN by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
SUB OUT by CARRASCO,JALYSSA 03:53
SUB OUT by TILLMAN, TALYA 03:53
SUB IN by HAWK,MAKIAH 03:53

SUB IN by SINCLAIR,LEXIE 03:53



MISS FT by OUTLAY,MARIE

MISS 3PTR by SINCLAIR,LEXIE

MISS 3PTR by MALINKA,LUKA

GOOD 3PTR by TURCHIN,JAYLA

REBOUND DEF by TURCHIN,JAYLA
MISS 3PTR by OUTLAY,MARIE

SUB OUT by MALINKA,LUKA
SUB OUT by TURCHIN,JAYLA
SUB IN by CARRASCO,JALYSSA
SUB IN by BRANDENBURG,AVA

SUB OUT by OUTLAY,MARIE

SUB IN by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
TURNOVER by TEAM

FOUL by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

GOOD JUMPER by BRANDENBURG,AVA(in the paint)

BLOCK by HAWK,MAKIAH
REBOUND DEF by HAWK,MAKIAH
MISS JUMPER by SINCLAIR,LEXIE(in the paint)

VISITORS: Roosevelt

2nd Play By Play

10-10

10-12

13-12

13-14

13-16

13-17
15-17

H 2

V1

H1

H3

H4
H2

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH

GOOI? JUMPER by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH(fastbreak)(in the
paint

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
REBOUND OFF by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA
GOOD JUMPER by BLASS,MARIANN
ASSIST by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA

SUB OUT by DAWSON,JANIECE

SUB IN by BLASS,MARIANN

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
FOUL by STRATTON,KARSYN
TURNOVER by STRATTON,KARSYN

MISS JUMPER by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE

REBOUND DEF by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA

GOOD LAYUP by BLASS,MARIANN(in the paint)

SUB OUT by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE

SUB IN by DAWSON,JANIECE

GOOD LAYUP by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH(in the paint)
GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH

MISS JUMPER by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by STRATTON,KARSYN

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Quincy

SUB OUT by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
SUB OUT by HAWK,MAKIAH

SUB OUT by SINCLAIR,LEXIE
SUB OUT by BRANDENBURG,AVA
SUB IN by MALINKA,LUKA

SUB IN by OUTLAY,MARIE

SUB IN by TILLMAN,TALYA

SUB IN by TURCHIN,JAYLA

FOUL by LOHMAN,ALEXIA
TURNOVER by LOHMAN,ALEXIA

GOOD LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint)

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
53
53
38
38
23

17-17

SUB OUT by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA
SUB OUT by DAWSON,JANIECE

SUB IN by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE
SUB IN by HAASE, TAYLOR

FOUL by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH



ASSIST by OUTLAY,MARIE
STEAL by TURCHIN,JAYLA

MISS LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TURCHIN,JAYLA
TURNOVER by CARRASCO,JALYSSA

GOOD LAYUP by TILLMAN, TALYA(in the paint)
ASSIST by TURCHIN,JAYLA

STEAL by TURCHIN,JAYLA

GOOD LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(fastbreak)(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

STEAL by OUTLAY,MARIE
MISS LAYUP by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint)

FOUL by TILLMAN,TALYA

REBOUND DEF by TURCHIN,JAYLA

SUB OUT by CARRASCO,JALYSSA

SUB IN by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

GOOD LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint)

FOUL by MALINKA,LUKA
TURNOVER by MALINKA,LUKA

SUB OUT by TILLMAN, TALYA
SUB OUT by TURCHIN,JAYLA
SUB IN by HAWK,MAKIAH

SUB IN by BRANDENBURG,AVA

MISS LAYUP by BRANDENBURG,AVA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by BRANDENBURG,AVA

GOOD TIPIN by BRANDENBURG,AVA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by BRANDENBURG,AVA

REBOUND OFF by OUTLAY,MARIE

GOOD FT by OUTLAY,MARIE
GOOD FT by OUTLAY,MARIE

REBOUND DEF by MALINKA,LUKA
MISS LAYUP by MALINKA,LUKA(in the paint)

STEAL by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

07:35

17-19

19-19

21-19

21-21

23-21

23-23

23-25

25-25

26-25
27-25

H2

V2

V2

H2

V1
V2

TURNOVER by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
MISS 3PTR by BLASS,MARIANN

GOOD LAYUP by HAASE, TAYLOR(in the paint)
ASSIST by BLASS,MARIANN

TURNOVER by STRATTON,KARSYN

TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH

REBOUND DEF by STRATTON,KARSYN
GOOD LAYUP by HAASE, TAYLOR(in the paint)
ASSIST by STRATTON,KARSYN

MISS FT by HAASE, TAYLOR

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH

SUB OUT by BLASS,MARIANN

SUB IN by DAWSON,JANIECE

SUB IN by ARNSMAN,ASHLYNN

GOOD JUMPER by STRATTON,KARSYN(in the paint)

SUB OUT by ARNSMAN,ASHLYNN

SUB IN by STEVENSON,TAYA

GOOD LAYUP by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by DAWSON,JANIECE

SUB OUT by HAASE, TAYLOR

SUB IN by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA

FOUL by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA

MISS JUMPER by STRATTON,KARSYN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by STRATTON,KARSYN
MISS 3PTR by DAWSON,JANIECE
REBOUND OFF by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE
TURNOVER by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE



GOOD 3PTR by OUTLAY,MARIE(fastbreak) 03:43 30-25 V5
ASSIST by MALINKA,LUKA --
03:25 30-28 V2 GOOD 3PTR by DAWSON,JANIECE
-- ASSIST by STEVENSON,TAYA
GOOD 3PTR by MALINKA,LUKA 03:03 33-28 V5
ASSIST by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA --
02:49 33-30 V3 GOOD LAYUP by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by DAWSON,JANIECE

02:29 SUB OUT by STEVENSON, TAYA
02:29 SUB OUT by DAWSON,JANIECE
02:29 SUB IN by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
02:29 SUB IN by BLASS,MARIANN
SUB OUT by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA 02:29
SUB OUT by MALINKA,LUKA 02:29
SUB OUT by OUTLAY,MARIE 02:29
SUB IN by LOHMAN,ALEXIA 02:29
SUB IN by CARRASCO,JALYSSA 02:29
SUB IN by SINCLAIR,LEXIE 02:29
MISS JUMPER by HAWK,MAKIAH 02:21
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
TURNOVER by TEAM 02:18
02:01 MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH(in the paint)
= REBOUND OFF by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE
01:54 MISS JUMPER by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM =
SUB IN by TURCHIN,JAYLA 01:49
SUB OUT by HAWK,MAKIAH 01:49
MISS JUMPER by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint) 01:43
= REBOUND DEF by TEAM
01:22 MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH(in the paint)
= REBOUND OFF by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA
01:19 MISS 3PTR by BLASS,MARIANN
REBOUND DEF by CARRASCO,JALYSSA =
MISS JUMPER by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint) 01:04

= REBOUND DEF by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA
00:47 MISS JUMPER by STRATTON,KARSYN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by CARRASCO,JALYSSA =
GOOD LAYUP by LOHMAN,ALEXIA(in the paint) 00:39 35-30 V5
ASSIST by CARRASCO,JALYSSA =

00:28 MISS 3PTR by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE
= REBOUND OFF by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA
00:15 TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
SUB OUT by LOHMAN,ALEXIA 00:15
SUB OUT by BRANDENBURG,AVA 00:15
SUB IN by MALINKA,LUKA 00:15
SUB IN by OUTLAY,MARIE 00:15
GOOD LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint) 00:07 37-30 V7

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Roosevelt Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Quincy
SUB OUT by SINCLAIR,LEXIE 10:00
SUB IN by TILLMAN,TALYA 10:00
09:48 MISS JUMPER by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE(in the paint)

= REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
09:42 37-32 V5 GOOD JUMPER by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by TILLMAN,TALYA 09:25
09:25 BLOCK by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA
== REBOUND DEF by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA
09:12 MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH(in the paint)

== REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH



REBOUND DEF by TURCHIN,JAYLA

MISS 3PTR by TURCHIN,JAYLA

REBOUND OFF by MALINKA,LUKA

MISS JUMPER by MALINKA,LUKA

REBOUND OFF by OUTLAY,MARIE

MISS JUMPER by MALINKA,LUKA(in the paint)

SUB OUT by TILLMAN, TALYA
SUB IN by HAWK,MAKIAH
MISS FT by OUTLAY,MARIE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by OUTLAY,MARIE

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
TURNOVER by TURCHIN,JAYLA

REBOUND DEF by TURCHIN,JAYLA
TURNOVER by TURCHIN,JAYLA

REBOUND DEF by HAWK,MAKIAH
TURNOVER by TURCHIN,JAYLA

MISS JUMPER by CARRASCO,JALYSSA

REBOUND DEF by HAWK,MAKIAH
TURNOVER by HAWK,MAKIAH

SUB OUT by MALINKA,LUKA
SUB OUT by HAWK,MAKIAH
SUB OUT by TURCHIN,JAYLA
SUB IN by SINCLAIR,LEXIE
SUB IN by TILLMAN,TALYA
SUB IN by BRANDENBURG,AVA

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

MISS LAYUP by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB OUT by OUTLAY,MARIE

SUB IN by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

SUB OUT by CARRASCO,JALYSSA

37-34

38-34

38-36

38-38

V3

V4

V2

MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
REBOUND OFF by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA
MISS JUMPER by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH(in the paint)
ASSIST by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA

FOUL by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA

SUB OUT by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA

SUB IN by HAASE, TAYLOR

MISS JUMPER by HAASE, TAYLOR(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE
GOOD LAYUP by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE(in the paint)

STEAL by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
MISS 3PTR by BLASS,MARIANN

STEAL by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
MISS JUMPER by STRATTON,KARSYN(in the paint)

STEAL by BLASS,MARIANN

GOOI? JUMPER by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by BLASS,MARIANN

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
MISS LAYUP by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
SUB OUT by BLASS,MARIANN
SUB IN by DAWSON,JANIECE
SUB IN by ARNSMAN,ASHLYNN

MISS JUMPER by ARNSMAN,ASHLYNN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by ARNSMAN,ASHLYNN

FOUL by DAWSON,JANIECE

TURNOVER by DAWSON,JANIECE

FOUL by ARNSMAN,ASHLYNN



SUB IN by MALINKA,LUKA
GOOD FT by BRANDENBURG,AVA
GOOD FT by BRANDENBURG,AVA
FOUL by TILLMAN,TALYA

GOOD 3PTR by BRANDENBURG,AVA
ASSIST by TILLMAN,TALYA
FOUL by MALINKA,LUKA

REBOUND DEF by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
MISS 3PTR by SINCLAIR,LEXIE

REBOUND DEF by TILLMAN,TALYA
GOOD LAYUP by BRANDENBURG,AVA(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by BRANDENBURG,AVA

MISS JUMPER by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

REBOUND OFF by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

SUB OUT by TILLMAN, TALYA
SUB IN by HAWK,MAKIAH

GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA
GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA
SUB OUT by SINCLAIR,LEXIE
SUB IN by LOHMAN,ALEXIA
FOUL by HAWK,MAKIAH

GOOD LAYUP by MALINKA,LUKA(in the paint)

FOUL by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
SUB OUT by HAWK,MAKIAH
SUB IN by TILLMAN, TALYA

MISS JUMPER by BRANDENBURG,AVA

39-38
40-38

40-39

43-39

45-39
45-41

45-43

46-43
47-43

47-45
49-45

49-46

V1
V2

V1

V4

V6
V4

V2

V3
V4

V2
V4

V3

MISS FT by HAASE, TAYLOR
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by HAASE, TAYLOR
SUB OUT by STRATTON,KARSYN
SUB IN by BLASS,MARIANN

SUB OUT by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE

SUB OUT by HAASE, TAYLOR

SUB OUT by ARNSMAN,ASHLYNN

SUB IN by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA

SUB IN by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH

SUB IN by STRATTON,KARSYN

MISS JUMPER by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
MISS 3PTR by BLASS,MARIANN

GOOD LAYUP by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA(in the paint)
ASSIST by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
GOOD JUMPER by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA
ASSIST by DAWSON,JANIECE

BLOCK by STRATTON,KARSYN

SUB OUT by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA
SUB OUT by DAWSON,JANIECE

SUB IN by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE
SUB IN by HAASE, TAYLOR

FOUL by HAASE,TAYLOR

MISS FT by STRATTON,KARSYN

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

MISS FT by STRATTON,KARSYN

REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH

GOOD JUMPER by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by HAASE, TAYLOR(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by HAASE, TAYLOR

GOOD FT by HAASE, TAYLOR

MISS FT by HAASE, TAYLOR

REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH



SUB OUT by LOHMAN,ALEXIA
SUB IN by TURCHIN,JAYLA
TURNOVER by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

VISITORS: Roosevelt

00:23
00:23
00:23
00:23
00:04
00:04

4th Play By Play

Time Score Margin

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
FOUL by STRATTON,KARSYN
TURNOVER by STRATTON,KARSYN

STEAL by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE

HOME TEAM: Quincy

SUB OUT by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
SUB OUT by BRANDENBURG,AVA
SUB IN by OUTLAY,MARIE

SUB IN by CARRASCO,JALYSSA

REBOUND DEF by CARRASCO,JALYSSA
MISS JUMPER by TURCHIN,JAYLA

FOUL by TILLMAN,TALYA

STEAL by TURCHIN,JAYLA
MISS 3PTR by CARRASCO,JALYSSA

MISS FT by TURCHIN,JAYLA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by TURCHIN,JAYLA

GOOD LAYUP by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint)

GOOD FT by OUTLAY,MARIE

MISS LAYUP by TILLMAN,TALYA(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
SUB OUT by TILLMAN,TALYA
SUB IN by BRANDENBURG,AVA

MISS JUMPER by MALINKA,LUKA(in the paint)

FOUL by BRANDENBURG,AVA
FOUL by OUTLAY,MARIE

REBOUND DEF by BRANDENBURG,AVA
FOUL by BRANDENBURG,AVA
TURNOVER by BRANDENBURG,AVA

REBOUND DEF by CARRASCO,JALYSSA
MISS 3PTR by TURCHIN,JAYLA

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:44

09:27
09:24
09:07
09:07
09:02
08:48
08:31
08:31
08:31
08:31

08:31

08:25
08:02
08:02
08:02
08:02
08:02
07:39

07:19
07:17
07:17
07:16
07:03
06:59
06:59

06:59
06:40
06:40
06:24

06:15

06:05

49-48

50-48

50-50
52-50

53-50
53-52

V1

V2

V2

V3
Vi1

SUB OUT by HAASE, TAYLOR
SUB IN by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA

MISS 3PTR by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE

REBOUND DEF by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA

TURNOVER by STRATTON,KARSYN

REBOUND DEF by STRATTON,KARSYN
GOOD LAYUP by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE(in the paint)
FOUL by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH

SUB OUT by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA

SUB IN by HAASE, TAYLOR

GOOI? LAYUP by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE(fastbreak)(in the
paint

FOUL by STRATTON,KARSYN
SUB OUT by STRATTON,KARSYN
SUB IN by DAWSON,JANIECE

GOOD LAYUP by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE(in the paint)
ASSIST by HAASE, TAYLOR

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH

MISS FT by HAASE, TAYLOR
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by HAASE, TAYLOR

MISS JUMPER by BLASS,MARIANN
REBOUND OFF by HAASE, TAYLOR
MISS 3PTR by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE



REBOUND OFF by BRANDENBURG,AVA
MISS JUMPER by BRANDENBURG,AVA(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by TURCHIN,JAYLA
ASSIST by BRANDENBURG,AVA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

FOUL by MALINKA,LUKA

MISS JUMPER by TURCHIN,JAYLA

FOUL by BRANDENBURG,AVA

SUB OUT by BRANDENBURG,AVA
SUB IN by TILLMAN,TALYA

MISS 3PTR by OUTLAY,MARIE
REBOUND OFF by TURCHIN,JAYLA

MISS FT by TURCHIN,JAYLA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by TURCHIN,JAYLA

TURNOVER by CARRASCO,JALYSSA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD 3PTR by MALINKA,LUKA

ASSIST by CARRASCO,JALYSSA

SUB OUT by TILLMAN, TALYA
SUB IN by BRANDENBURG,AVA

REBOUND DEF by TURCHIN,JAYLA

GOOD LAYUP by CARRASCO,JALYSSA(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by TURCHIN,JAYLA
ASSIST by CARRASCO,JALYSSA
FOUL by CARRASCO,JALYSSA

53-54
56-54

56-55
56-56

57-56
57-58

60-58

62-58

62-61

62-63
65-63

H1
V2

V1

V1
H1

V2

V4

V1

H1
V2

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
GOOD JUMPER by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE

SUB OUT by HAASE, TAYLOR

SUB OUT by BLASS,MARIANN

SUB IN by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA
SUB IN by STRATTON,KARSYN

MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS FT by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

MISS FT by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE

REBOUND OFF by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA
MISS LAYUP by DAWSON,JANIECE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA
TURNOVER by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
MISS JUMPER by DAWSON,JANIECE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA

GOOD FT by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA
GOOD FT by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA

FOUL by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH
SUB OUT by DAWSON,JANIECE
SUB IN by BLASS,MARIANN

GOOD LAYUP by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH(in the paint)

STEAL by BLASS,MARIANN
MISS LAYUP by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by BLASS,MARIANN

GOOD 3PTR by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE

ASSIST by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH

REBOUND DEF by STRATTON,KARSYN
GOOD LAYUP by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by DANSO,ACHEAMPOMAA
SUB IN by HAASE, TAYLOR
MISS FT by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH



-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
00:40 65-64 V1 GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,CYMIRAH

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 00:40
00:40 SUB OUT by HAASE, TAYLOR
00:40 SUB IN by DAWSON,JANIECE
00:31 FOUL by STRATTON,KARSYN
MISS LAYUP by MALINKA,LUKA(in the paint) 00:10
00:10 BLOCK by STRATTON,KARSYN
-- REBOUND DEF by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE
00:10 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
00:10 SUB OUT by DAWSON,JANIECE
00:10 SUB IN by HAASE, TAYLOR
SUB OUT by TURCHIN,JAYLA 00:10
SUB IN by HAWK,MAKIAH 00:10
00:10 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
00:01 MISS JUMPER by MCDERMOTT,NICOLE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM ==



